
ST. ROSIER PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI-110088 

CBSE - SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION – 2025 

DATE SHEET (Class - XII) 

Day Date Subject Code Subject Name 

Monday 17th February’2025  048 Physical Education 

Saturday 22nd February’2025 054 Business Studies 

Saturday 8th March’2025  041 Mathematics 

Tuesday 11th March’2025 301 English Core 

Saturday 15th March’2025 002 Hindi Elective 

Wednesday 19th March’2025 030 Economics  

Saturday 22nd March’2025 028 Political Science 

Wednesday 26th March’2025 055 Accountancy  

Thursday 27th March’2025 039 Sociology 

Saturday 29th March’2025 065 Informatics Practices 

Tuesday 1st April’2025 027 History 

 


